Wrentham Recreation
NFL Flag Football 2023

Wednesday, September 6 – practice session for all teams
Saturday, September 9 – practice session for all teams
Wednesday, September 13 – GAMES
Saturday, September 16 – GAMES
Wednesday, September 20 – GAMES
Saturday, September 23 – GAMES
Wednesday, September 27 – GAMES
Saturday, September 30 – NO GAMES – FIELDS NOT AVAILABLE
Wednesday, October 4 – GAMES
Saturday, October 7 – GAMES
Wednesday, October 11 – GAMES
Saturday, October 14 – NO GAMES – FIELDS NOT AVAILABLE
Wednesday, October 18 – GAMES
Saturday, October 21 – GAMES
Wednesday, October 25 – Make-up date
Saturday, October 28 - Make-up date
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